V1.2 Rev1
GP-2080 Pressure Sensor
Features
✓ Range: -100kPa…0kPa～20kPa…35MPa
✓ Laser trimming temperature compensation
✓ Standard size φ19mm

V1.2 Rev1
Order Guide
GP-2080      Pressure Sensor
  Code1 Range  Type Code1 Range Type
0B 0～20kPa G 12 0～2MPa G/A
0A 0～35kPa G 13 0～3.5MPa G/A
02 0～70kPa G 14 0～7MPa A/S
03 0～100kPa G/A 15 0～15MPa A/S
07 0～200kPa G/A 17 0～20MPa A/S
08 0～350kPa G/A 18 0～35MPa A/S
09 0～700kPa G/A 19 0～70MPa A/S
10 0～1MPa G/A
 Code2 Pressure Type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
 Code3 Electrical connection
1 Gold-plated Kavor pin
2 100mm Silicone rubber wires
 Code4 Special measurement
Y Gauge can measure negative
pressure Note①
Completed Sample:  GP-2080-03-G-2